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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Government Funded Technical Institutions
Central University of Jammu
ALL

ALL

[suor

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

JoSAA
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al
Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering with Al

specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering with
specialization in Cyber Security (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

35599

9195

18597

8260

4720

25003

9821

19714

9344

5022

47333

10842

62544

9582

21226

11025

5349

65728

10228

21574

11124

5758

73925

1

2/4



10/16/22, 10:45 PM

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

Central University of Jammu

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(Avionics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Digital India

Powenr To Ermgeorwar

21724

11130

4492

56910

11263

22569

12164

4925

23679

12049

5847

76463

11413

24055

12435

5409
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